GHICAGE,
QMIYEREITY OF
Chicago, IL 60637

Head Coach: Chris Wilkerson
Email: cocw@chicago.edu

CHOWAN UMIVERSITY
Murfreesboro, NC 27855

Head Coach: Tim Place

Email: placet@chowan.edu

CHREISTOPHER
HEWDORT UNIVERSITY
Newport News, VA 23606

Head Coach: Matt Kelchner
Email: kelchner@cnu.edu

CINGCINRETI,
URIYERSITY OF
Cincinnati, OH 45221

Head Coach: Tommy Tuberville
Email: sherry.murray@uc.edu

CISCO JORIOR COLLEGE
Cisco, TX 76437-1900

Head Coach: Scott Taylor

Email: scott.taylor@cisco.edu

CITRYS COLLEGE
Glendora, CA91741-1899

Head Coach: Ron Ponclano
Email: rponciano@citruscoliege.
edu

CLAREMONT-MUDD-
SCRIPPS COLLEGE
Claremont, CA 91711

Head Coach: Kyla Sweeney
Email: kyle sweeney@cms.
claremont.edu

CLARIOH UNIYERSITY
Clarion, PA 06214

Head Coach: Jay Foster

Email: jfoster@clarion.edu

CLARM-ATLANTE
BHIVERSITY

Atlanta, GA 30314

Head Coach: Kevin Weston
Email: kweston@cau.edu

CLEMSON URIVERSITY
Clemson, 5C 29634

Head Coach: Dabo Swinney
Email: edougla@clemson.edu

COAHOMA COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

Clarksdale, MS 38614-9700

Head Coach: Kart Margan

Email: fhorton@coahomacc.edu

COAST GUARD
ECADEMY

New London, CT 06320

Head Coach: Biil George
Email: bill. george@uscga.edu
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CORSTAL CARBLINR
UHEVERSETY

Conway, SC 29526

Head Coach: Joel Moglia
Email: kingston@coastal.edu

GOE COLLEGE
Cedar Rapids, |A 52402
Head Coach: Steve Staker
Email: sstaker@coe.edu

COFFEVYILLE
GCOMMUNITY COLLESE
Coffeyville, KS 67337-5064
Head Coach: Aaron Fiores
Email: flores@coffeyville.edu

ERLBY COLEESE
Waterville, ME 04901

Head Coach: lonathan Michaeles
Email: jmichael@colby.edu

CELE COLLEGE
Denver, CO 80205

Head Coach: T J Cole

Email: ticole@ccjaguars.com

COLGATE UHIVEREITY
Hamilton, NY 13346

Head Coach: Dan Hunt

Email: dhunt@colgate.edu

GOLLEGE OF IDARD
Caidwell, ID 83605

Head Coach: Mike Moroski

Email: mmoroski@collegeofidaho.
edu

COLERADG MESA
UREVERBITY

Grand function, CO 81501

Head Coach: Russ Martin

Email: ruemartin@coloradomesa.
edu

LOLDRADD SLHE0L
OF MINES

Golden, CO 80401

Head Coach: Bob Stitt
Email: bstitt@mines.edu

COLOREDE 8TATE
CRIVERSITY

Fort Collins, CO 80523

Head Coach: Jim McElwain
Email: linda.krier@colostate.edu

GOLDREDE 8TATE
UNIVERSITY-PUTELD
Pueblo, CO 81001

Head Coach: john Wristen

Email: john.wristen@colostate- -

pueblo.edu

COLORADD, UNIVERSITY.
Boulder, CG 80309 ;
Head Coach: Mike Mclntyre
Email: cufb@coforado.edu

COLUMEIL UNIVERSITY
New York, NY 10027

Head Coach: Pete Mangurian
Email: columbialionsfootball@

gmail.com

CONCORD URIVERSITY
Athens, WV 24712

Head Coach: Garin Justice

Emaik: coachjustice@concord.edu

CONCORDIA COLLEGE
{HIM) ’
Moorhead, MN 56562

Head Coach: Terry Horan
Email: horant@cord.edu

GCORCORDIA COLLEGE-
SELMA

Selma, AL 36701

Head Coach: Stanley Conner
Email: sconner@ccal.edu

CORNCORDIA
CMIVERSITY (HE)
Seward, NE 68434

Head Coach: Vance Winter
Email: vance.winter@cune.edu

CONCORDIA
ERIVERSITY-AY
EREDR

Ann Arbor, MI 48105
Head Coach: Lonnie Pries
Email: Robbin@cuaa.edu

CONGORDIA
URIVERSITY-CHICAGO
River Forest, IL 60305

Head Coach: Randy Awrey
Email: randy.awrey@cuchicago.
edu

CORCORDIA
LHIWVERBITY-SAINT
PAUL

St. Paul, MN 55104

Head Coach: Ryan Williams
Email: rwilliams@csp.edu

COECDRDIA
URIVERSITY-
WISCOKESIN

Mequon, W 53097

Head Coach: Greg Etter
Email: greg.etter@cuw.edu

GONNECTICUT,
URIVERSITY OF
Storys, CT 0626 :

" Head Coach: Bab Diaco
- Email: jodnnefazio@uconn.edu

\Gnzo J Carter
arter@contracosta.edu

COPIAH-LINCOLE
LCOMMBRITY COLLEGE
WESSON, M5 39191-0649

Head Coach: Glenn Davis
Email: glenn.davis@colin.edu

GORNELL COLLEGE

Mt. Vernon, |A 52314

Head Coach: Vince Brautigam
Email: vbrautigam@cornellcollege.
edu

LORMELL THIVERSITY
Ithaca, NY 14853

Head Coach: David Archer
Email: dja29@corneil.edu

CEOWH COLLERE
St. Bonifacius, MN 55375
Head Coach: john Auer
Email: auerj@crown.edu

CULYER-STRCETIN
COLLERE

Canton, MO 63435

Head Coach: Jeff Duvendeck
Email; jduvendeck@culveredu

CEMRERLEED
UREVERSITY

Lebanon, TN 37087

Head Coach: Donnie Suber
Email: dsuber@cumbetland.edu

CUMBERLAKDS,
UNEVERSITY OF THE
Williamshurg, KY 40769
Head Coach: Matt Rhymer
Email: matt.rhymer@
ucurnberlands.edu

GCURRY COLLEGE

Milton, MA 02186

Head Coach: Skip Bandini
Email: shandini0306@curry.edu

TREGTRE GOLLEBE AT
BOTTINEAY

Botiineau, ND 58318

Head Coach: Tim Pfeifer

Email: tim.pfeifer@dakotacollege.
edu

RAKSTE STRTE
UMIVERSITY

Madison, SD 57042

Head Coach: Josh Anderson
Email: josh.anderson@dsu.edu

DAKETA WESLEYRHE
UNIVERSITY

Mitchell, SO 57301

Head Coach: Ross Cimpl
Email: rocimpl@dwu.edu



